
A 
PUBLIC HEAL ENGC: SUB-DIVISION 

SAKI4A 'D (MEMBER) 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 

Benazir Abad 

2.  Tender Reference No. NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Emig: Division 

Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10-11-2014 

3.  Tender Description/ Name of Work Construction of Collecting Tank, Screening Chamber 	Pump 

House, Compound Wall & Construction of Surface Drains for 
Urban Drainage Scheme Mahar, Kainat Nagar Muhallas of 
Sakrand Town 

4.  Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding) 
Stele Stage One Envelope Procedure 

S. Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2. Daily Awami Awaz dated 15.11-2014 

3. Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

Total Bid Received 03 Nos: 

8.  financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 

(If applicable) 

10.  Bid (s) Rejected No any Bid Rejected 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report 

S. ft Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1.  Mr. Rata Muhammad Qaimkhani 2,427,322 1" Lowest 4.92% above Accept being 
lowest in the 
competition 

2.  M/S Muhammadi Contractors 2,463,945 2nd  Lowest 6.50% above Rejected 

3.  M/s Chand Builders 2,510,742 3 	Lowest 8.52% above Rejected 

IcxI 	It 1..A1,} 
EXEC'VE ENGINEER 

EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION (W&S) 
SIIAIIEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(MEMBER) 

(MOJA; .SAD NARF.J0) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC I lEALTII ENGG: DIVISION 
SIIAIIEED BENAZIR ABAD 

((:IMIRMAN) 

• 



A 
Pt JBLIC 1W LTH ENGG:SUB.DIVISION 

SAKRAND (MEMBER) 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1. Name of Procuring Agency Executive EnReneer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abad 

2. Tender Reference No. NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division 

Shaheed Benatif Abad vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10-11-2014 

3. Tender Description/ Name of Work Repair 	Of 	Existing 	Surface 	Drains 	1/s 	civil 	Structure 	& 
Construction of Surface Drains Type-II & Ill for Rehabilitation of 
Rural Drainage Scheme Hassan lamaII V.0 Karam iamall 

4. Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding) 
Single Stage Originvelope Procedure 

5. Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2. Daily Awami Awn dated 15-11.2014 
3. Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

7, Total Bid Received 03 Nos: 

8.  Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

10.  Bid (s) Rejected No any Bid Rejected 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12, Bid Evaluation Report 

S. P Name of Bidder/ Finn Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1.  M/s Chand Builders 4,355,916 1g  Lowest 9.94% above Accept being 
lowest in the 
competition 

2.  Mr. Muhammad Yattoob 4,395,847 rs  Lowest 10.95% above Rejected 

3.  Mr. Muhammad ldrees 4,420,153 3g/  LowestA  11.56% above Rejected 

EXE 	NGINEER 
EDUCATION WORK. 'VISION (W&S) 

SHAHEED BENAZIR *BAD 
(MEMBER) 

ORS .ts S. 	AREAS) 
LXEct 	L .NGINEER 

PI RUC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
SHAHEED BENALIR ARM) 

(CHAIRMAN) 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1.  

2.  

3.  

Name of Procuring Agency 

Tender Reference No. 

Tender Description/ Name of Work 

Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 

Benazir Abad 

Engineer Public Health Enp.R: Division NIT called by Executive 
Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10.11-2014 

Machinery 10 BHP Providing, 	Installing & Testing Pumping 

(4 Sets) 1/c Suction & 	Delivery for 	Rehabilitation 	of 	Rural 

Drainage Scheme Hassan Jamali U.0 Karam Jamali 

4.  Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding] 
Single Stage One Envelopg_Procedure 

Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2 

3. 

Daily Awami Awaz dated 15-11-2014 

Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

7.  Total Bid Received 03 Nos: 

8.  Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 

(If applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 

(if applicable) 

10.  Did (s) Rejected No any Bid Rejected 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report 

S. a Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the Ranking in Terms Comparison with Reasons for Remarks 
Bidder/ Firm of Cost Estimate Cost Acceptance/ 

Rejection 

1.  Mr. All Khan Khtyan 3,839,465 111  Lowest 19.20% above Accept being 
lowest In the 
competition 

2.  Mr. Muhammad Noman Qureshi 3,865,570 2 	Lowest 20.01% above Rejected 

3.  M/s Muhammad' Contractors 3,910,390 3'd  Lowest 21.40% above Rejected 

it Cal 
EXEC ; I IN ENGINEER 

EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION (W&S) 
SIIAIIEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(MEMBER) 

PUBLIC IIEA 111 ENGG: na.unistos 
SAK %ND (MEMBER) 

(NIUHAMMAD I)IQ NAREJO) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGC: DIVISION 
SHAHEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(CHAIRMAN) 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 

Name of Procuring Agency Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abad 

2.  Tender Reference No. NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division 
Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10-11-2014 

3.  Tender Description/ Name of Work Construction of Surface Drains Type-I &II i/c C.0 Topping for 
Rehabilitation 	of 	Rural 	Drainage 	Scheme 	Hassan 	lamali 
U.0 Karam Jamall 

4.  Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding' 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure 

5.  Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2. Daily Awami Awaz dated 15-11-2014 
3. Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

5. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

7.  Total Bid Received 03 Nos: 

8.  Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

10.  Bid (s) Rejected No anv Bid Reiected 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report 

S..1 Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking In Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1.  M/s Chand Builders 3,273,862 14  Lowest 5.85% above Accept being 
lowest in the 
competition 

2.  Mr. Muhammad Yacioob 3,300,014 2nd  Lowest 6.69% above Rejected 

3.  M/s Muhammadi Contractors 3,333,300 3rd  Lowest 
I 

7.76% above Rejected 

"ty  
(IS 	AL) 

EXECUTIVE GINEER 
EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION (W&S) 

SHAHEED BENAZIR ABAD 
(MEMBER) 

PUBLIC HEALT ENGG: SUB-DIVISION 
SAKRAND (MEMBER) 

(1)101 MrXD SADI ARM) 
EXECIITI ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
SHAHEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(CHAIRMAN) 



r 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1. Name of Procuring Agency Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abad 

2. Tender Reference No. NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division 
Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. AsIrci1246 dated 10-11-2014 

3. Tender Description/ Name of Work Providing, Installing & Testing Pumping Machinery 10 BHP 
(2 Sets) i/c Suction & Delivery & Repair of Pumping Machinery 
10 BHP (2 Sets) for Rehabilitation of Rural Drainage Scheme 
New Batho Deh Yakhtiar U.0 Hama! Fakir 

4. Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding) 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure 

5. Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2. Daily Awami Awaz dated 15-11-2014 
3. Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

7. Total Bid Received 03 Nos: 

8. Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

9. No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

10. Bid (s) Rejected No any Bid Rejected 

11. Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12. Bid Evaluation Report 

5.1 Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
(lidded Firm 

Ranking in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1.  M/s Reliant Trade Link 1,986,152 lu  Lowest 19.79% above Accept being 
lowest in the 
competition 

2.  Mr. Raza Muhammad Qaimkhani 1,988,756 2'4  Lowest 19.95% above 

3.  M/s Muhammadi Contractors 1,993,168 3'd  Lowest 20.21% above 

IP 0 
(1St AL) 

EXECUTIV NGINEER 
EDUCATION WOR DIVISION (W&S) 

SHAHEED BENAZIR ABAD 
(MEMBER) 

47), 
(Mt 

ASSIST NT ENGINEER 
PUBLIC HEALT ENGG: SUB-DIN (SION 

SAKRAND (MEMBER) 

(MUIIAMMABtSADIQ7 AREJO) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
SHAHEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(CHAIRMAN) 



LI) 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1. Name of Procuring Agency Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abad 

2. Tender Reference No. NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division 
Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10-11-2014 

3. Tender Description/ Name of Work Construction of Surface Drains Type-I & II i/c C.0 Topping & 
Repair of Existing Surface Drains for Rehabilitation of Rural 
Drainage Scheme New Batho Deh Yakhtiar U.0 Hamal Fakir 

4. Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding] 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure 

5. Tender Published 1. Daily $obh dated 15-11-2014 
2. Daily Awami Awaz dated 15-11-2014 
3. Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

7. Total Bid Received 03 Nos: 

8. Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

9. No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

10. Bid (s) Rejected No any Bid Reiected 

11. Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12. Bid Evaluation Report 

5. sr Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 

Acceptance/ 
Rejection 

Remarks 

1.  Mr. Raza Muhammad Qaimkhani 3,464,816 lil  Lowest 4.90% above Accept being 
lowest in the 
competition 

2.  M/s Muhammadi Contractors 3,482,795 2'4  Lowest 5.44% above Rejected 

3.  Mr. Ayaz Hussain Zardari 3,511,048 3ni  Lowest 6.29% above Rejected 

(ISI 	IAL) 
EXECUTIVE NGINEER 

EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION (W&S) 
SHAIIEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(MEMBER) 

PUBLIC HEAL li ENGG: SUR-DIVISION 
SAKRAND (MEMBER) 

(MUIIAMN D 	NAREJO) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLICHEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
SHAMED BENAZIR ABAD 

(CHAIRMAN) 



ly 
BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1. Name of Procuring Agency 

2. Tender Reference No. 

3. Tender Description/ Name of Work 

4. Method of Procurement 

S. 	Tender Published 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 

7. Total Bid Received 

Financial Technically Bid Opening Date 
(If applicable) 

9. No. of Bid Technically Qualified 
(If applicable) 

10. Bid (s) Rejected 

11. Financial Bid Opening Date 

12. Bid Evaluation Report  

Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abad 

NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division 
Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10-11-2014 

Providing, Laying, Jointing & Testing F.0 Rising Main 3" dia iL  

Earth Filling inside Disposal Works for Rural Drainage Scheme 
Fakir-Ji-Khohi Taluka Nawabshah District Shaheed Benazir Abad 

NCBC (National Competitive Bidding,] 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure 

1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2. Daily Awami Awaz dated 15-11-2014 
3. Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

03 Nos: 

03 Nos: 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

No any Bid Rejected 

23-12-2014   

Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

383,389 in Lowest 7.62% above Accept being 
lowest in the 
corn • etition 

385,996 r Lowest 8.35% above Rejected 

389,255 3rd 
Lowest 9.26% above Rejected 

S. II 	Name of Bidder/ Firm 

1. Mr. Muhammad Idrees 

2. Mr. Shahzad Ahmed 

3. Mr. Abdul Samad 

   

   

   

   

Ott I 	%LI 

PUBLIC II 	 . 
S.thlt 	D (NIF:■1111-.RI 

(1St A LAL) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION (W&S) 
SHAIIEEI) BENAZIR ABAD 

(MEMBER) 

(MU 	 RE.10) 
EXECUT ,NGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
SIIAIIEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(CHAIRMAN) 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 
C 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abad 

2.  Tender Reference No. NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health EAR,: Division 
Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. Aenc/1246 dat d 10-11-2014 

Tender Description/ Name of Work Providing•  Laying, Jointing & Testing F.0 Rising Main 3" dia i/c 
Earth Filling inside Disposal Works for Rural Drainage Scheme 
Deewan Koro Mal Taluka Nawabshah District Shaheed Benazir 
Abad 

4. Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding) 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure 

5. Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2.  
3.  

Daily Awami Awn dated 15-11-2014 
Daily Express dated 16-11.2014 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

7. Total Bid Received 03 Nos:  

8. Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

9. No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

10. Bid (s) Rejected No any Sid Rejected 

11. Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12. Bid Evaluation Report 

S. I/ Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Remarks 

Rejection 

1.  Mr. Abdul Samad 366,657 1" Lowest 8.81% above Accept being 
lowest in the 
competition 

2.  Mr. Jamshed An Malik 368,544 rf  Lowest 136% above Rejected 

3.  Mr. Shahzad Ahmed 372,120 3rd  Lowest 10.43% above Rejected 

N \ttl 
EXECt V. ENGINEER 

EDUCA1 ION WORKS DIVISION (W&S) 
SHAMED BENAZIR ARAD 

(MEMBER) 

ASSISI \ I I \ I.1 \ I I It 
PUBLIC NEM. i II I \(.(.:>I 14M% !NH I • 

SAK it %\U1'.11 SIRE Itl 

NAREJO) 
EXECt 	ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
SHAIIEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(CHAIRMAN) 



14 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

• 
• 

1. Name of Procuring Agency Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abad 

2.  Tender Reference No. NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Enact: Division 
Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10-11-2014 

3.  Tender Description/ Name of Work Providing, Laving, Jointing & Testing F.0 Rising Main 3" dia& 
Stipplying , Installing & Testing Pumping Machinery 7.5 BHP i/c 
Suction & Delivery for Rural Drainage Scheme Channaser (Khan/ 
KW(' Zardari Taluka Nawabshah 

1. Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding' 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure 

Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2.  
3.  

Daily Awami Awaz dated 1541-2014 
Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

6.  Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

7.  Total Bid Received 03 Nos: 

8.  Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

10.  Bid (s) Rejected No any Bid Rejected 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date 23-22-2014 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report 

S. a Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 

Estimate Cost 
Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Remarks 

Rejection 
1.  M/s Aisha Associates 2,771,597 et Lowest 15.77% above Accept being 

lowest in the 
competition 

2.  Mr. Muhammad ishaque Shaikh 2,778,702 2m-Lowest 16.06% above 

Mr. Shahzad Ahmed 2,791,727 3 	Lowest 16.61% above 

11. 	 ) 
1 \ICI II 	/ 	\ I I It 

	

ioN oaks 	Nu) 11%S.,S) 
S11.%111.1-.1) BF:NA/1U .\H: \n 1) 

(MEMBER) 

~NMI" 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: SUB-DIVISION 
SAKRAND (MEMBER) 

(MUll CIA tI)I(e 121•110) 

ExEct-to I I N(.1.1 lit  
PUBLIC HEAL I II i 1. C.: in% ISION 

SIIMIEED 131 \ V.IIt %IS tlf) 
(C11\1101\ 



(Mt 
ASST 

r ENCG: StIB-DIVISION 
SAKRAND imEMBER/ 

PI 111.1 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

1. Name of Procuring Agency Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abad 

2. Tender Reference No. NIT Called by Executive Engineer Public Health EnRR: Division 
Shaheed (*nazi( Abad vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10-11-2014 

3. Tender Description/ Name of Work Providingjaying, Jointing & Testing Ft Rising Main 3" dia & 
Supplying. Installing & Testing Pumping Machinery 7.5 BHP i/c 
Suction & Optiyery for Rural Drainage Scheme Allah Rakhio 
Kanio Taluka NaWabshah 

4. Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding} 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure 

5. Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2. Daily Awaml Awat dated 15-11-2014 
3. Daily Express dated 16-11-2014 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos- 

7. Total Bid Received 03 Nor 

8. Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(if applicable) 

9. No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

10. Bid (s) Rejected No any Bid Relected 

11. Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12. Bid Evaluation Report 

S. a Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking in Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Rejection 

Remarks 

1. Mr. Nazimuddin Qureshi 3,579,346 1" Lowest 16.02% above Accept being 
lowest In the 
competition 

2. Mt All Than Ithtyan 3,590,287 2" Lowest 16.37% above 

3. M/s Uttar San' Const: Co: 3,599,176 3'd  Lowest 16.66% above 

I 	%I 
EXEC( I 

Plait HEAL' 
SHAHEED 

( 	Alt .al.)  
EXECI 41% ' ENGINEER 

EDUCATION WORKS pi vi4;i0N (W&S) 
SHAHEED RENAZIR %II %D 

(MENDIERI 

DS%011) RUM 
Ia E ENGIN} I K 
III EN(:: III % INIO's 
BEN %lilt %It %II 
A!It%1 %%0 



(SI knIN-01.1) 
A. .at-My ------ 

ENGG: SUB-DIVISION 
SAKRANI) (Nil:N(0ER) 

BID EVALUATION REPORT 

• 
Name of Procuring Agency 

Tender Reference No. 

Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Shaheed 
Benazir Abag 

NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Eno: Division 
Shaheed Benazir Abaci vide No. AB/TC/1246 dated 10-11-2014 

3. Tender Description/ Name of Work Construction of Surface Drains 	$ II i/c Brick Pavement for 
Rural Drainage Scheme Jado Juno Taluka Sakrand. 

4. Method of Procurement NCBC (National Competitive Bidding) 
Single Stake One Envelope Procedure 

5. Tender Published 1. Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014 
2. Daily Awami Awn dated 15-11-2014 
3. Daily Express dated 1611-2014 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 03 Nos: 

Total Bid Received 03 Nos: 

8.  Financial Technically Bid Opening Date Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

9.  No. of Bid Technically Qualified Not Applicable 
Of applicable) 

10.  Bid (s) Rejected No any Bid Rejected 

11.  Financial Bid Opening Date 23-12-2014 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report 

S. I Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking In Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

1.  Mr. Muhammad Salfal Juno 1,067,754 l't  Lowest 9.89% above 

2.  Mr. Nazimuddln Qureshl 1,077,165 2"4  Lowest 10.115% above 

3.  Mr. Aziz Ahmed Shah 1300,266 PLowest 
lk 

13.23% above 

	

I 	R 1..t1.) 

	

‘t r I 	:NGINEER 
I 	SI \ "( IRKS DIVISION (W&S) 

‘11 	RENAZIR ARAD 
:MEMBER) 

(111UHAM MAItSADIQ 	FAO) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
SHAHEED BENAZIR ARAD 

(CHAIRMAN) 

• 

Reasons for 	Remarks 
Acceptance/ 

Rejection 
Accept being 
lowest in the 
competition  _ 

Rejected 

Rejected 



BID EVALUATION REPORT 

Name of Procuring Agency 	 Executive Engineer Public health Engineering Divisipn Stiaheed 
Benazir Abad 

2. Tender Reference No. 	 NIT called by Executive Engineer Public Health Engg: Division 
Shaheed Benazir Abad vide No. AB/TC/124¢dated 111-11L2014 

3. Tender Description/ Name of Work 	 Construction of Compound Wall around Water Works for Rural 
Water Supply Scheme Pir Parval Shah Taluka Sakrand. 

Method of Procurement 	 NCBC (National Competitive Bidding) 
Single Stage One Envelope Procedure 

Tender Published 	 1. 	Daily Sobh dated 15-11-2014  
2. Daily Awami Awaz dated 15-11-2014 
3. Daily Express dated 16.11-2014 

6 	Total Bid Documents Sold 	 03 Nos: 

Total Bid Received 	 03 Nos: 

8. 	Financial Technically Bid Opening Date 	 Not Applicable 
(If applicable) 

9 	No. of Bid Technically Qualified 
(If applicable) 

10. Bid (s) Rejected 

11. Financial Bid Opening Date 

12. Bid Evaluation Report 

S. 0 Name of Bidder/ Firm Cost offered by the 
Bidder/ Firm 

Ranking In Terms 
of Cost 

Comparison with 
Estimate Cost 

Reasons for 
Acceptance/ 

Re action 

Remarks 

1. Mr. Ghulam Muhammad Channa 836,885 ld  Lowest 1.92% below Accept being 
lowest In the 

com 	titian 
2. Mr. Nazimuddln Qureshi 846,065 2' Lowest 0.84% below Rejected 

Relected 3. Mr. Ariz Ahmed Shah 856,774 3' Lowest 0.40% above 

I  .F  AR LAU 
ENECITI ENGINEER 

EDUCATION WORKS DIVISION (W&S) 
SIIAIIEED BENAZIR ABAD 

(MEMBER) 

(NI 	 AD AREJO) 
EXECI 'E Eh .INFER 

PUBLIC IIEAL77 ENGG: DIVISION 
SLIMMED BENAZIR ABAD 

(CHAIRMAN) 

J 

Not Applicable 

No any Bid Rejected 

23-12-2014   

\01s1 
PI BI.1( 	 .. I B-DIVISION 

s %AR NI) MI:SIKER) 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

